ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BHU34R BridgeAir™ Mattress Reuseable Full, 34” x 78” 1/ea
BHU39R BridgeAir™ Mattress Reuseable Full, 39” x 80” 1/ea
BHU50R BridgeAir™ Mattress Reuseable Full, 50” x 80” 1/ea
BHU34RS BridgeAir™ Mattress Reuseable Half, 34” x 48” 1/ea
BHU39RS BridgeAir™ Mattress Reuseable Half, 39” x 48” 1/ea
BHUT120 BridgeAir™ Air Supply 1/ea
BHUARCRT BridgeAir™ Transport Cart 1/ea
BH-BD8040 BreatheDRY™ Protect Full, 39” x 78”, BridgeAir™ Absorbent
Protection Pad